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Form of Feedback on the SYllabus

your Narne wei-{i:i i esmir;in ......".. 9*..J k.t.ryt:. 6l^0.*.h-.
You are a Vfr I qqik q?p-s'"l (iust tick on the eright)

n u n n i nt'Si u d e n tslAi u m n !/G u a rd i a n/ F ac u lty Te a c he r

lf running Students; [\4ention

i) Session of study *6a em;nx rfl*iq (Not for Faculty:...... t.q lg .-.....?.?..:.]

ii) Student of which i:curse? ffi,]q [fic,fr R-,,srr'el€lt (hlot for faculty) Fm+-fifutnfcT{ qq, -;rr) (just tick on

the right)

g n. Hr,r.iS"A" GenerailB.$e HcnslB.Se Gr.nerai

iii) YouI dr'p;&rl.lnent CaryE / qepp fr'qei ijust tick on the righit)

Bengali/ English/ Geqgffiy/ History/ Mathematicsl Philosophyi Political Science/ Sanskrit/ B.A Pass/

B.Sc Fass

A. Do yCIu think that the syliabus provides sufficrent choices for selecting courses/papers? frcer<lrq

"lqqn'oft<irFr<'iir""xTr{{riqmq? fiust tick on the right)

1" Not at alll 2. Average/ 3. Goodl 4. Very goodi 5. Excellent

B. Avaiiabillt"lr of inter-ejiseiplinary colirses. f"ii*r<l[5r srs:",fffix RTil "tVlK 5.mel +o*itfr s[f(q? fiust tick on

ihe right) 
f " Not at alll 2, Average/ 3. Goodl 4' very Eooci/ s' t6il't

C. How fan does the syllabus pr"ovide the opportunity to have better understanding over the subject?

Fmrrflm k<r,l:t nLFs-T \s \trF lfihrq oq,.fi rqlrrst fiust tick sn the right) 
-a1. Not at aill 2. Average/ 3" Good/ 4. Very goodl 5. Extellent

The syiiabus equips the students for higher studies frmdlc E6 FFFIK qai csirr $T[q {qm?F? (ust
D

tick on the right)
1. Not at alll 2. Average/ 3. Good/ 4. Very goodl 5.

E. Which paper /ccurse eio you find very difficult? B,ro<ir*m rsH [{eiK 7 ffirlt< as (g.t{i3 t{q'.M ?Ic-q

:m {rFCq? (Not for facultY)

.. .. Sru.L!\,\..,:6.

F. Any other issue to arjd oqn ftB qft qat',s q,l-ris

*/L\uhn: iE .Jse ,L,

h\n^-. G
Signature

0

QueqtioEp;

3c^.\



Form of Feedback on the Syllabus

Your Narne '.$elii{ I rg"tx6;i1x " .. . . . .7-" **r*txg+:- \<kg.}1|'aA*- 
"

Ybu are a Vfr / w"tFl,{s64 (just tick on the eright)

n u n n i nff, O e n ts/A I u m n i/G u a rd i a n/ F a c u I ty Te a c h e r

lf running Studerrts; Mention

i) Session of study Ett a,qrr{ cq"rq (Not for Faculty} ....2p:.\*..:.9*?."*.
ii) Student of which e*urse? cren cott'sqql4frl (Fjot for faculty) p6a-f{ft*4p-6qqrd]r) (just tick on

the right) ,.^
B.A.vffur,s/B"A. GeneraliB"Sc l-lonslB.Se General

iii) Your ci*partnlent qFf{ / ql'r"rm ftqfl ilust tick on the right)

Bengali/ Englishl eegfirtrphy/ Historyl ivlathematics/ Philosophyl Folitical Science/ Sanskrit/ B.A Pass/
ts.$c Pass

Questions:

A. Do you thlnk that tlre syllabus provides sufficient choices for selecting courses/papers? fre4<lrq

"k-q ns R<x f;i{tsrq< Tmtfl q]rq? (ust tick on the right) --^1. Not at alll 2. Averagei 3. Goodl 4. Verf'food/ 5. Excellent

B. Availabrlity of inter-diseiplinary courses. fr,fE={ffi s{ls3{l$r Rm Wt< TC{la s\5{Ifr wtrE? fiust tick on

the right) ---^
1. Not at all/ 2. Average/ 3. Goocj/ 4. Very good/ S. Extftlent

C. How far does the syllabus provide the opportunity to have better understanding over the subject?

frrq<tm ft{riEr sqrst \s g.F {irrs Eqfr q{tr+r fiust tick on the right) u,-..^
1. l{ot at ail/ 2. Averagel 3. Good/ 4. Very good/ 5. Exc6lent

D. The syllahus equips the students for higher studies Firq<lq Bw Ffrm \{al c{ltil <t{rc qaBrsr fiust
tick on the right)

1. Not at alll 2. Average/ 3. Good/ 4. Very goodl S. fV6tlent

E. Whieh p*per /course dc you find very difticult? fte.r<tcrys col{ (q{f{ 1 ffiRfiK m Nfrlf{ {<E ls qrd

:ri.'t {t3,T{? (ftet f,rn faculty}

Ne,
F. Any other issue to aeid u.ff, ftq ffi aakl qlcs

=YfLp\h\^s i * v.g;r.)

Signature
_1-:-rn*!xs* KLuhaA
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Form of Feedback on the Syllabus

You are a pf, I 'xi4fr q<t54 fiust tick oti tf,u eright)

Run nrin! Students/Alurn ni/Gua rdian/Faculty Teacher
lf running Students; Mention

i) Session of study "ifb ei{.eas mfi (l.iot for Facuity}.."..,L'.(.'..i..........'i.",1".:l'..1......

ii) Student of whieh *curse? 6a1a 66ffi qlg/q[ft r {Not for faculty) pppi-ftfpqgqj war ;]r) (just tick on
the right)

B.Al i{anslB"A. Gen*ral/B.Sc Hcns/B.Se General

iii) Your e$epartment qeFitr I srleiaKftstei (iust tick on the right)
Bengalii Englishl Geo"graphy/ Historyi Mathematics/ Fhilosophy/ Politicai Science/ Sanskritl B.A Pass/

B.$e Fass

Qupstrensj

A. Do you think that the syllabus provides sufficient choices for selecting courses/papers? fu.cflrin
flq.s rlE R<{ FI<lurqK {RTetqllq? (ust tick on the right} ,. ,

1. Not at all/ 2. Averagel 3. Goodt 4. Very good/ S. Excel\ent

B' Availability of inter-disciplinary courses. ft.rqfiq srig:"i$.s fr<< q-sf< lcnt ouffi urtcE? fiust tick on
the right) ,._./

1. Not at alll 2. Averagel 3. Goodl 4. Very good/ 5. Exc-ellent

C. How far does the syllabus provide the opportunity to have better understanding over the subject?
fil:q-<lrq krGK qirsl '€ Erq nfr[E o:nfr qqlnsr [iust tick on the right) 

_.....u
1. Not at all/ 2. Average/ 3. Goodl 4. Very good/ 5. Exiellent

D. The syiiahus equips the students foi" highen studies ltrtrqm BE FI.FIK qa1 c{trll s-f,as ra'tTsr fiust
tick on the right) .,,'!. Not at all/ 2. Average/ 3. Goedl 4. Very good/5. ExcEilent

E. Whiclr $)aper /course do you find very diftieuit? ftm<trq-* r$ra C{'if{ 7 sqfi*f* Cs re.lnT( 1S "r.s <ra
a'(;{ s.nl(q? (Not for facultyi

ftB {fr <-q'K sfirsF. Any other issue to add ql-<
lt

..I'.:9.:-..fi. 9i. cY'.€(."Y-.".UU o:elt x$lff "btiv: .

J71

nature



Form of Feedback on the Syllabus

your lrtame lrffei;ifd / ,;elr1? rX . ".*9.4 m$f })A-n &,O{'
You are a Eit / qq& €sqE ffust tick on the eright)

*W
Run ni ng Students/Alumni/Guard ianlFaculty Teacher

lf running Students, hlention

i) Session of stucly {rb arqetjK pr-n (Not for Faculty )... ..2t:1 .3.:.,<9.J.!.

ii) $tudent of which eerurse? ;<eFr asrt'{ qlq/qklt (Not for faculty) itryq-ftfu-anqr w,,ry q;t) (just tlck on

the right) ./\-"
B.A. Fions/B.A. Generai/B.$c Hons/B.Sc General

iii) Your departrnent fjflrt-< i qlenK Rofq ilust tick on the right)
Bengali/ Englishl Geo$"raphy/ Historyi lMathematics/ Philosophy/ Foiitical Sciencel Sanskrit/ B.A Pass/

B.Sc Fass

Quest!arlq;

A. Do yr:l"r think that the syilabus provides sufficient choices for selecting couirses/papers? frFm('n

"lEq:ro fisTi firitrrEK T'"?TI5I 
qtrE? fiust tick on the right) , ,r'

1. Not al alll 2. Average/ 3. Gocd/ 4. Very goodl 5. Exlellent

B. Availahilit5r of inter-cliscipllnary courses. ftr-.ry.rfq cil-s:*if-f,ix fir* "lVt* ry<'trt +v<,rF qrcq? fiust tick on
tl'ie right) , ,/

1. Not at ali/ 2. Average/ 3" Good/ 4. Very good/ S. ExKlent

C" ilow far does the syiiabus provide the opportunity to have better understanding over the subject?
ftrafiIq ksG.tx s.rF\5f s 

'uef,r 
gaco o{fi q-qm-sr fiust tick on the riEht) */

1. Not at all/ 2. Average/ 3. Good/ 4. Very good/ 5. Excellent

D. The syliabL:s equips the students for higher studies frrdi<lq Ew Fin;K sror mlrf $*scs {qH-+? fiust
tick on the rigirt) \

1. Not at all/ 2" Average/ 3. Good/ 4. Very good/ S t*d"nt
i;. Which paper /course do you find very difficult? frrryrfq-{ rsl-+ ct"f,r{ I $afi-ilK co m{TK gQ "1s .16"i

;.rl':.I'crJlq? (Not for faculty)

Ni(,
F. Any other issue to add ql-< fAB qfr qa;E qE$

S.innaf r rra



€W
4-- Form of Feedback on the Syllabus

You are , Vfr ,, olt"tfi,{<rei4 (iust tick on the eright)

r
Runni ng Studerits/Alum nilGuardian/Faculty Teacher

lf running Students; tu{ention 6 +}t *Cetne*e+

i) Session of study qa aqt..m mta (Not for Facutty) 
"--0 

.1q.. -.'-0.1"
ii) Student of which c*urse? cmR cqfcda ktslqifrr {Not for facurtty) fi1qa-f\fual[h= qil m) (just tick on
the right) v

B.A. $dr:rislB.A. GenerallB"Sc Hons/B.Sc General

iii) Your department Csmf{ / WeFIr ksTA Uust tiek on the right)
Bengalil Englishl Geoffaphyi History/ Mathematics/ Philosophy/ Political Science/ Sanskrit/ B.A pass/

B.Sc Pass

Suestlons:

A. Do you tirink that the syllabus provides sufficient ehoices fr:r selecting courses/papers? ftreptrq
?l^Eq nE frq3i fr{w-.K THtrtslTR? (1ust tick cn the right) \-_:.

1. Not at all/ 2. Averagel 3. Goodt 4. Very good/ 5" Excellent

B. Availai:iiity of inter-disciplinary corrrses. ftrq<nx qlsc-r,,fta f<qr "eT* Xrrtat +u<fi qtrq? fiust tick on
the right)

1. Not at all/ 2. Average/ 3. Goodl 4. Very good/ S. fxljtent
C. How far dnes the syllabus provide the opportunity to have better understanding over the subject?
Fne-flrq fr<rrrr q,rr-et\s -,re.I{ 

1&{E nrfiGr ry"q.msr (ust tick on the right) \,..
1. Not at alll 2. Average/ 3. Goodl 4. Very good/ S. Excellent

D. The syllabus equips the students for higher studies fr[E-{iq EE fi\FK qq] c{t't] <r-{es q-{Ks'z fiust
tick on the right) . \__,

1. Not at all/ 2. Average/ 3. Good/ 4. Very goodl S. Exlellent

E. Whieh paper /course do y;ru find very difficuit? freerEtrr< m"rd.(efqr{ i 5qftSK rs rct{r{ 3Se 
.rs Ec"r

:i[q st:ng? (Not for faeuity)
NO

F. Any other issue to add W* ftq {fr <6rf{ crTr$

NO

pull! Vhafu,n

Signature

N



Forrm of Feedback on the Syllabus

your Name q*i..[, / r.'rr* \]n ... N*9d@'no- U::L
You are , 'pfr I utt4fr dissm fiust tick on the eright)

n u n n i n gftu d e nte/Al u m n ilG u a rd i a n/ F a cu lty Te ac h e n

lf running Students; Mention g$t Sa*aak:ru
i) Session of stueiy *1rb eiqr.n'{ crr.l-< (Not ior Facuity}.". .&9.i.2..*..1.!.?.2-.

ii) Student of whlch ccuree? c+i.r cor{x ?.tc/Erfr? (Not for faculty) fit'x,<s-fqfu"e6m tr4i ax) (just tick orr

the right)

B.A. 6oris/ffi.A. General/B.$c HonslB.$c Gerieral

iii) Your d*pantmeri[1l'5ffi{ / sl"iqfe fu'ott1 6lrs1 tick on the right)
Bengali/ Engli*hl Geography/ History/ Mathernatic*srr:lX...Ony/ Political Sciencel Sanskrit/ B.A Pass/

Questions:

A. Do you thirrk that the syliabus prcvides suffieient choices for selecting courses/papers? &c--^mirs

"[qi4:trs" fi<X fi<'br.3X T:?iti.iqiaq? fiust tick on the right] .-
1. Not at alll 2. Average/ 3. Goodi 4, Very good/ 5. Excellent

B. Availahilit5i of inter-disciplinary courses. frrer{Bq qm;"ir$m km qVx {r:ntut<reoifi qlrq? fiust tick on
the right) 

1. Not at aill 2. Average/ 3. Good/ 4. very goodl s. rxSent

C. How far does the syliabus provide the c,pportunity to have better understanding over the subject?

Frrer<trc ksr;K rgrsif s *n faie- Etffi qqFrsr iiust tick on the right) /-
1. Not at alll 2. Average/ 3. Good/ 4. Very good/ 5. Excellent

D. The syllabus equrips the students for higher stuidies frm+lq 3s fr6ts'q;]]' csltB'$Fls r{{Kst fiust
tick on the right) v/

1. Net at a!l/ 2. Average/ 3. Goodl 4.Very good/ 5. Excellent

E. Whi*h $)aper /cCIurse do y*u find very diffieult? ft{q<lrq-{ csfd {"i4K I ffifiSi( (F rciEin 1r<E -rB- {',:Fr

's';;1 $-fiq? (Not for taeulty)

"":"" "N'q
F. Any other issue to add \flT ftB ffi q;s q5q

+r.i[a finr^A
Signature

.$$o



Forrn of Feedback on the Syllabus

your Name ,rrreid1;tr i com< r,o ...9p*t9rt1 Uo-lh i
You are a Vfr I qt"ifq qswr (.just tick on the eright)

^r/
Running $tudentslAl umniiGuardianlFaculty Teacher

lf running Students; fullention 6lh Se"rneSle"p

i) Session of study "nb sqcnrs prfi (Not for Faculty ) ..2.9 I "Q. -. . lo L2-

i[) Student of whieh e*urse? rc14 mrrff{ q1g,'E"qlv (Not foi" facufty) f'-re-+-Frft,qr"qs srqi ffi) fiust tick on
the right)

e.n. u,KtB.A. GeneratlB.$c, Hons(B.Sc, Generat

iii) Your dep>arrment [gN,r /'s't"FiK Rofsr Uust rick on the right)
Bengalil English/ Geogr5phy/ tlistory/ f\4athematics/ Philosophy/ Political Science/ Sanskrit/ B.A pass/

B,Sc Pass

Qug!'tioilq.:

A. Do yctu titiilk that the syllabus provides sufflcient choices for selecting courses/papers? Fl6ryflrq

"l{.q rts ftq-{r fiiCTbr"r{ Tr{'f€'tq.trq? (1ust tick on the right) J
1" l'.lot at all/ 2. Averagel 3. Good/ 4. Very good/ S. Excellent

B. Availabitity of inter-disciplinary courses. rtr.i<in$rlg:"iffiTi?rr"fq<Tmfrissqfr. tlq? (ust tick on
the right) 

^./-1" Not at all/ 2. Average/ 3. Goodl 4. Very good/ 5. Exceilent

C. How far" Coes the syllabus provide the opportunity to have better understanding over the subject?
Frrqrl"cq k{m-< .ta{,"s-T \s wn T&ro q$fi qaBrcr (iust tick cn the right) . __

1. Not at alll 2. Average/ 3. Good/ 4.Very gobAl 5. Excellent

D. The syllahus equips the students for higher studies frr"m{ Ew Fr+m q{' ffirf $Br.\, yteiTsr gust
tick on the right) 

^.,--1. I'Jot at alll 2. Averagei 3. Gcodl 4. Very goocl/ S. Excellent

fr. Which i"nfi$)er /course do y*il find v*ry difficuit? frcrmffis a$rl. cel4m I c{fr*f{ [s cul{f{ t<Q -rc"- <re
E(;:{ {lrRGI? (Nclt for faculty)

\n

Srraboru t"ttrJh/

Signature

l\a
F. Any other iseue to add 'qffi F&q ilF <ErlK aiks
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{

Form of Feedback on the Syllabus

your Name.=,r,iEi.{ / ewisr,* ..K..nrl*.hl.n* . ms*+*L
You are a pfr / qtlh €4H{ fiust tick on the eright)

R u n n i n g SKientslni u rn n ilG u a rd ia nlFacu lty Te ache r
lf running Students, Mention

i) Session of stucJy "fia $qr",,-T [:r..iE (Not for Faculty) 2q 19. -.L9.]2-... ..

ii) Student of which esurse? [r'lq e$]rq'< kTEiE-|&'r (Not tor faculty) Fiirc-{tlh,of(,hr'q4i a.x) (just tick on
the rioht)

v/'
B.A. H*rl$/ffi.A. Gcneral/B.$c Hons,rB.$o f,eneral

iii) Your tI*p*rtrnent tsi-^'K / ,r$t"l-{K 1?qqi ilust tick on the right)
Bengali/ Englishl Geofrapl'ry/ Historyl tr/athematics/ Philosophy/ Politicai Science/ Sanskrit/ B.A Pass/

B.Sc Fass

Questions:

A. Do yor* thiiik that the syllabus provides suffici*nt choices for seiecting courses/papers? fryrar<fn

"tq.T \\e ftq?T ft4Iur;iK {rilotuker (1ust tick on the right) \/t
1. I'lot at alll 2. Average/ 3. Good/ 4. Very goodl 5. Excellent

B. Availability of inter-disciplinary courses. firar.flrq'slm:"fl-SrRrxqVxqrntetqss,TFiqrtrq? fiust tick on
the right)

1. Not at ail/ 2. Average/ 3. Good/ 4. Very good/ S. fxK-nent

C. How far dr:es the syllabus provide the oppoi'tunity to have better understanding over the suhject?
p;6a-a16q ftxrrm ksrgl's *tq {&,to re-<Tfr qqRor (1ust tick on the right)

1. lrlot at alll2. Average/ 3. Good/ 4. Very good/ S. fxCfltent

D. The syliabus equips the students for higher" studies frm{m E6 FFFK s-dl' ffirU sr-cs q.e[ss.r fiust
tick on the right) nz.

1. Not at all/ 2. Average/ 3. Good/ 4. Very good/ S. f#ettent

E" Which ilaper /course do you find very diffim.ritr [$]r' ["r'flK 7 p1frfm rs r$E]-s ffi -rv <re
c[q {'[r[t{? (l{ot for faeulty}

Nq
i:" Any other issue to arid wi( ft? ffi s43 t6a

Signature
K*S.{***-lIl:*&L



Form of Feedback on the SYllabus

Your Nlarne \,tterfi:r i i.emi{;',:1x ... ?uJo- DC

You are * Vfr I wt"ifu,cs'.?a $ust tick on the eright)

n u rr n i nd6tudents/Ai um n ilG u a rd ia n/Facu lty Te ache r

lf running Students; Mention 6'\ geme*te;y:
i) session of study "rb eq{ow cqF{ (r'Jot for Faculty)"' .2ol? .; 29'22:. 

. " ' ' '

ii) Student of whichr course? 6.66 6affi {ulpf6}l {Not for faculty) Ftq+-Ftfryot[qK qrl- +a) (just tick on

the right) ,
B.A. Xorrs/B.A" General/B.Sc HonslB.Se General

iii) Your d*pantment qqri_{ i sfi+l-^T{ Rqet fiust tick on the right)

Bengalil English/ Geolfaphy/ History/ Mathernaticsl Phiiosophy/ Political Science/ Sanskrit/ B.A Pass/
B.Sc Pass

Queqttqns:

A. Do yeu lirink that tl're syliabus provides sufficient choices for selecting courses/papers? frGm,,.rq

*iq{ !\5 frqx 6i4urd-{ Wrtfl q]rE? fiust tick on the right) *.-
1. Not at all/ 2. Averagel 3. Good/ 4. Very good/ 5. Excellent

B. Availabltity of inter-disciplinary courses. frrFK{q qtsclt$T fr'<x "l9T{ lma +s"nft qidE ? fiust tick on

the right) v"
1. Not at alll 2. Averagel 3. Goodl 4. Very good/ 5. Excellent

C. Fiow far does the syliabus provide the opportunity to have better understanding over the subject?

lt[ar{tlq ftx.c-{R q\pol\s wn lft,,is o$fr }iq{st fiust tick on the right) .-/'
1. Not at alll 2. Average/ 3. Goodi 4, Very good/ 5. Excellent

D. The syllabus equips the stucjents for higher studies frm$q EE fi5;K E-41 [{ltll sK(E le1Tst (ust

tick on the right) "/'1. Not at alll 2. Averagei 3. Goodi 4. Very good/ 5. Excellent

H. Which pa,rer /course do ycu find very cjifficult? eir-arcrr< rs]q (4"ffi 7 6qffilK rs [eFii{ rlqQ 1s; a;5a

:trq'*-'Trirq? (hlot for taeultyi

.. NQ.

F. Any other issue to add uf,l fq ffi q4ffi {"rctr

NO

PuJo- De)
Sio natr rre



Form of Feedback on the Syllabus

Your Name qi'Fi'ri' 1' [uFfi-K;IE
C*,ni Doa

You are a gfr "l'ql"fla e?['ra fiust tick on the eright)

J
Runnlng $tudents/Ai um nilGuardian/Faculty Teacher

lf running Students; tVlention g+t SerrreA l-erL
i) Session of stucly "r* eiqr;m m{-q (l'{ot for Facuity) 19J9 - L??L

ii) Student of which es,urse? eel.T e+iC{x q',qlqtuit? (Not for faculty) f-t, o-Fffu_"ilrq< sry.rK) (just tick on
the richt) /V

B.A. Hc",nsiB.A" GenerailB.Sc Honslts.Sc General

iii) Youlr d*pertmeru;5-nlK / rc'i"mi< k.sfst (iust tick on the right)
Bengalii English/ Geography/ History/ lVlathematicsl Philosophy/ Political Science/ Sanskrit/ B,A Pass/

B.Sc Pass

Questions:

A. Do yor"; think that the syllabus provides sufficient choices for selecting courses/papers? frrrrfliq
?q.E nE f?qa fi{rnq< Tm{'qtrq? (iust tick on the right} ,,/

1. Not at all/ 2. Averagel 3. Good/ 4. Very good/ 5. Excellent

B. Availability of inter-ciisciplinary course$. &c{fiq'qriv:-mx ks"{ 'fs-K 6lier +vl,tfr wlcq? (ust tick on
the right) _\a

1. Not at all/ 2. Average/ 3. Goodl 4. Very good/ 5. Elellent

C. How far does the syliabus provide the opporlunity to have better understanding over the subject?
ftrry{ffi ksr.$r q,i$ots 

'g.fi f{i$o re=rfr qq:xqt (iust tick on the right) ,./
1" Not at alll 2. Average/ 3. Goodl 4. Very good/ 5. Excellent

D. The syllabus equips the students for higher studies ft[dmiq Ew FftaK'6-{I c{irtl+-{rc {erssr fiust
tick on the right) \,/

1. Not at all/ 2. Average/ 3. Good/ 4. Very good/ 5. Excellent

E. Whiei"'r paper /course do you find very difficr:lt? *r-qatmr isf{ (eleif{ i ccEjDtK as rs,i:rf{ 1fr -rv-+n
;iFT qtrlr.q? (fl{ot for facuity)

No

F. Any other issue to add uifs fu? ffi 3eil-s qtffi,

fu*.i D*l

No

Siqnature



Form of Feedback on the Sylfabus

You are , Vfr I ctqf.r esi6,;i fiust tick on the eright)

-'-
Running Students/Alum ni/Guardian/Faculty Teacher

lf running Students, Mention Gtn- S€gm--

i) Session of stuctry "rb sEe.rs cqfi (t{ot for Facurlty) 2t +?: 2-2-

ii) Student of which e*urse? Cslq m'ffis qtrlqlait (Niot for faculty) Fmo-Ftftrorcq{ grq, Er) (just tick on
the right)

\/t'

B.A. Hnnslts.A. GeneraliB.Sc Hons,'B.Sc General

iii) Your d*partment t"l-{fe i wt"l-lK kclrt (Just tick on the right)
Bengalii Englishl Geofraphy/ History/ t\riathenratics/ Fhilosophy/ Politicai Science/ Sanskrit/ B.A Passl

B.Sc Pass

QuFstrgne:

A. Do you think that the syliabus provides sufficient choices for seiecting courseslpapers? frrai<tpl

1. Not at alll 2. Average/ 3. Goodl 4. Very goodi 5. Excellent

B. Availability of inten-disciplinary course$. ft[E<m qiss.fiftr fr-+* qg]{ W{friss{Tfr srlrE? fiust tick on
the right) _--

1. Not at all/ 2. Average/ 3. Good/ 4. Very good/ 5. Excellent

C. How far does the syllabus provide the opportunity to have better understanding over the subject?
frrqrffi frsnrix w,.rs.[ € ''ear+ 

1&leu o'+fi qelTsr (iust tick on the right[
'1 Not at all/ 2. Average/ 3. Gcodi 4. Verffiood/ 5. Excellent

D. The syllabus equips the students for highen studies Frr"r<n EE FfflK qry cql'l] $KCE TExr$r fiust
tick on the righti vr-

1" Not at all/ 2. Average/ 3. Good/ 4. Very good/ 5. Excellent

E. Whieh paper /course eic you find very diffieuit? frrdmlpr*.mF{ ({e|r{ 7 ffiSt< cr N'FT* 1r<e 
qv'<rn

:rC{ Qm(q? (Not for faculty)

F. Any other issue to add q[< fu sfr <-qK E$[$

jso

gL.,-o:b{YL- t<a4}u^L Eg,ta.$4/r--

Signature



Form of Feedback on the Syllabus

Ani( alash'
your l{an"le qtei'{f{ i {le1{tr ;ii-d ".. ::. ... ..

You are a Efr I wqiq diirsn (iust tick on the eright)

nu n n i ng E(rdents/Al u m n i/G u a nd ia ni Facu lty Teacher
lf running Stutients; Mention 6 Ftv .9elnesl'eh

i) session of study *rff alqeqrt cq*i4 (tdot for Faoulty) 'o.l'. 
q022-

ii) Student of which rourse? m;i mfit'{ qq/qffir iNot for faculty) 64x_a-ftlhqtcn< ifld {r) (just tick on
the rioht)

/^

n.A-lto, rslB.A. General/B. Sc Hons/B. Sc General

iii) Your ciepartment ryNl( / ts1'[.{H f+otoi (just ttck on the right)
Bengali/ English/ Geo$-raphyl History/ Mathernaticsi Fhilosophy/ Politicai Science/ Sanskrit/ B.A Pass/

B.Sc Fass

Questions:

A. Do ycu thlrik that the syllabus provides srrfficient choices for selecting courses/papers? Fnn-<n':r

"iq-.q Xs frd-{ trritE[I-K {:{{rl,silIq? (1ust tick on the right)
1. Not at all/ 2. Average/ 3. Goodl +. Verylood/ 5. Excellent

B. Availability of inter-disciplinary courses. 1?re-{ffi u.rv:$fi{ ftl-* q-sX Satri +-u<tfi qIcq? fiust tick on
the right) \,,.

1. Not at all/ 2. Average/ 3. Goodl 4. Very goodl 5. Excelient

C. How far cioes the syllabus provide the opportunity to have better understanding over the subject?
frm{1c{ fr'{-cis qw-\5t'e rm.l{ {,aeg +-<nfr {{x-.or (iust tick on the right). --

1. Not atalll 2. Average/ 3. Good/ 4. Very gSoOl 5. Excellent

D. The syllabus equips the students for higher studies frm-{H 5* ftq6.s4I c$rti $Tcrs qatTsr fiust
tick on the right) 

^,,.'X. lllot at all/ 2. Average/ 3. Goodl 4. Very good/ 5. Excellent

E" Which paper /course do you find very difficuit? ftcerfic< mfi"(4"i1{ / cqftru-Ir [s ctr]>Tl-{ 1<Q "rw- <ce
rr.:i 163,*r (i{ot for faculty)

,^rrl ilyV;i" ' fiL"y /! 
(- ^^& Disastph lwahey bent

F. Any other issue to add slF ftB sft <-am qRs

Na

ftntt Glost-

Sionatrrre



Form of Feedback on the SYllabus

D
Your Name qref,Tlfi / r,rsmr*r;]'Fr ... ../. ras.un . so]ra-
You are , Vfr / cflqfi q?F-ffil {iust tick on the eright)

Ru n n i ng KO*nrrrOl unr n ilG u a rd ia n/Facu lty Teache r

lf running Students; Mention 6+h Sevoastorft

i) session of stuely 'i6 ?iqr"m cern (Not far Faculty ) 2'9n . La '?L
ii) Student of which e,;unse? csrq c+ipix EH1qtA r (F{ot for faeulty) Fffis-Frfu$lfiK e.di ax) (just tick on

the right) ,--/
B.A. l-i*r'rs/B.,4. Generat/B.$c Flon*lB.Sc General

iii) Your d*partment TffflK / ql"mr Reiei (Just tick on the right)

Bengali/ Englishl Geofraphy/ Historyl tl4athematics/ Fhilosophy/ Political Science/ Sanskrit/ B.A Pass/
B.Sc Fass

Sses-tipil-$:

A. Do you think that the syllabus provides sufficient choices for selecting courses/papers? ftrmtrq
?El4 n\e- frrrx lidfuraK- {[q,tfJ ql[q? fiust tick on the right) /-

1. Not at alll 2. Averagel 3. Goodl 4. Very goodi 5" Excellent

B. Availal:ility of inter-disciplinary courses. &rami{q qT,s:"[&TI ftqr "M( lmt +v'tfi'qliq? fiust tick on

the right) ,-t'
1" tJ*t at alll 2. Average/ 3. Goorll 4. Very gor:dl 5. Excellent

C. How far does the syllabus provide the opportunity to have better understanding over the subject?

frrE-{lm f+iri.iTK ,rEnc-l € eiq Xft,xq s=r,fr riqixs r (ust tick on the right) \-.,
1" Not at all/ 2. Average/ 3. Good/ 4. Very good/ 5. Excellent

D. The syllabus equips the students for higher studies frmdlq Bw fWn wd1 cl'ltf {<{s qeK-$t fiust
tick on the righti ^/'1. Niot at aill 2. Average/ 3. Good/ 4. Very good/ 5. Excellent

E. Which peper /course do you find very diffieult? Frlqslx"ffi r$'l-{ [{"ffn I mfr*lK rs 6qqf{ 5? "t.s <re

rir.i EG]rq? (hiot for facuitY)

&"rslerr an

F. Anry other issue tc acld u'lx ftR sJ? qai< s,'fis-

No

t

^*orun So Irtu
Sionature



Form of Feedhack on the Syllabus

A,
your lrlame \TIer..ilii / cumt< 

^id 
... ...1).y.,*..K*n*- sL\b^]laL*-

You are a V,fr I qtdt,s$6G fiirst tick on the eright)

m u n n i ntGucients/Al u nr n i/G u a rd i a nlFacu lty Te ache r

lf running Students; ll4entiori

i) Session of stueiy *la aem* fi*F (Not for Faculty1.....4.9,.f.:.:n.Y=..

ii) Student of which **urse? c+R c;tiirfr qtq/Elfr r (ilJot for faculty) Frc+-Ftfuoft-(.< s]q-l ;ix) (just tick on

the right)
\.t'

B"A. Hr:rrslB"A. Generah'B.Sc l-ionslB.Sc General

iii) Your d*partment qEtrra / urlqll< {isltt (Just tick on the night)

Bengali/ Englishl Geoflraphyi Historyi I'/athematics/ Philosophyl Political Science/ Sanskrit/ B.A Pass/
B.Sc Pass

Rucs$ersi

A. Do ycr..r think that the sytiabus provides sufficient choices for selecting courses/papers? knqrs
"(q;r {E &s.q {t.dtrffif T:{fq wtrq? (crsf tick on the rfgh(l _.-

1. Not at alli 2. AveraEel 3. Goodl 4. Very good/ 5. Excellent

B. Availabi|ity of inter-disciplinary course$. frrErftqq{s:*i1-&xftqrtstr6uotro-<'tf;r'qEq? fiust tick on
the right) u.-/'

1. t'lot at ail/ 2. Average/ 3. Good/ 4. Very goodl 5. Excellent

C. How far does the syllabus provide the opportunity to have better understanding over the subject?
fr6aqrfi ftx{r"i-T i?ep-sl s'@tq {kes oxTfr q-flx-<Fl (;ust tick on the right) L,,-

1" Not at alll 2. Average/ 3. Goodl 4. Very good/ 5. Excellent

D. The syllabus equips the stuclents for higher studies frm{lq EE F|.nf{ wrql cslrf s-{[E ]tR-IT+'r (just
tick on the right) vz-

1. Not at alll 2. Averagel 3. Goodl 4. Very good/ 5" Excellent

H" Which petper /course do you find v*r"y difficult? Fr"q{lm< mf{ celell-{ 7 6qh$l< c<5 culTi{ {<Q "rs .c-e

\*n-{ {r;r.q? (t',lot for faculty}

A!s**x ll
F. Any other issue to add qr.{ frT <ft r"ffi q,T{$

)(e '

Sinnafr rra



Form of Feedback on the Syllabus

your Narne rfi,"i;l'rf, / r.rffi< ,* . . . B tSn{qnq{}r f'r!^f]*r-+"
You are a pfr /'qt"th q{,:Gid (just tick on the eright)

-/-Running StudentslAi umni/G uardian/Faculty Teacher
lf running Stucleirts, [t/lention

i) Session of stuely {* g{ss cry.F{ (Not for Faculty). ....29}.1..:..}:]"}1=
ii) Student cf which ecurse? csrq mt{s qf"{/effilr (Not for faculty) Fmo-fltfx-+tcq< q{J Er) (just tick on
the rioht)

\/t1
B.A. H*rrsl[3.4. Gen*rallB.$c HonslB.Sc General

iii) Your department qryxK / sil'Hl-{ fk-''5lrl (Just ti*k CIn the right)
tsengalil Englishl Geo!-raphy/ History/ h/athernaticsi Philosophy/ Politicai Science/ Sanskrit/ B.A Pass/

B.Sc Fass

Guestigns:

A" Do yot-l think that the syllabus provides sufficient choiees for selecting courses/papers? ftre-<ffi
.4efp'? Ei5tun FFtu-r'd-{Tl,}T'J,l} 

l1I*A}"ri'HLo,4 very sood/ s rxcvient

B. Availability of inter-disciplinary courses. frrFKRaqrs:"n€txRs-rr qVKqi{'roiTe{"lFiwrq? fiust tick on
the right) _ ,,4'1. Not at all/ 2. Averagei 3. Good/ 4. Very good/ 5. ExMilent

C. l-low far does the syllabus provide the opportunity to have better understanding over the subject?
Frm{ffi ktt-{rii.{isFut s wn {'kio <r+tfi qqIrrr fiust tick on the right) ,__4

1" Not at all/ 2. Averagei 3. Good/ 4. Very goodl 5. Excellent

D. The syllabus equips the students for higher studies frrdffiq Uu Ficrl< qdl c<trtl $T[-s mt-rrcr (1ust

tick on the right) _r.l
1. Not at all/ 2. Average/ 3. Good/ 4. Very good/ 5. Excelient

[. Whi*h paper /course .Jo you find very difficult? fa;aqfm{ as1q t:{elrs 1 ffitf< cs csffi< 1<l "iw <rc
:;lr;1 qlrcq? (l{ot for facLrlty)

C.o-, ,,* lh ie nl T 1.,",,..{1....t ..

tsy&{sr Pyi:l l'"-( /i*u-* {,*

CLYL

o (i-^n

1t()' / ll r
f9, Sr{anc,fl hcu,Lt9-

Qinnqfr rra

F. Any other issule to add qi{ f*B <fr <-Ei< '+n:+

T tlqb5



Forrn of Feedback on the Syllabus

I.l._,ri, ,,. 
,

Your Name slitf"ii:1 i frrlrf f ;ln ... . .:: , . : ... . . .

You are a gft I 'q'rqfr drscid fiust tick on the eright) . L .l

nunnlhg StudentsiA!um nilGuard
lf running Studerrts; Mention

i) Session of study 'rtb eIq[^{ ar-r'q (NCIt for Facuity) . 
"

ii) Student of which c*urse? c$r+ c$ffiETs/EIAr (Not

the right) 
!.

B.A. l"{crislB.A. GeneraNlB.Sc Hons/B.Se Generai

Bg!... prrac*) c.,-l

F. Any other issue to add \flT ftR qfr <-dTlK eflrs

.. : AII l*+ s.*s Y5.1 .. H€ll
3e[a#ovrch)p 6€+tlesv, s-t,dev''Ix
-rh; Cotle6a l,'bsr".:.7 Aos cttl

vrn\ry sl*,\andU.
ian/Faculty Teacher

?elS *- ?93+ ::

for faculty) Fm-o-Ftfrntrqf, qdl dr) (just tick on

:- {3'a Aonl

iii) Your d**:antment i\e'l':{Br i u.l"HKR-'sloi {.tust tick on the right) {\e'r Q rirrrrlr'

Bengali/ Englishl Geo[raphy/ History/ t/athematicsi Phiiosophy/ Politicai Science/ Sanskrit/ B.A Passl
B.Sc Pass

Questions:

A. Do you thii-rk that the syllabus provides sufficient ehoices for selecting courses/papers? frrrrsfrr

"tqr ls Rs_{ fr"dFruK;J({I{ ql[q? fiust tick on the right)
1 " Not at alll 2. AveraEel 3. Goodl 4" Very good/r6: Excellent

B. Availabiiity of inter-disciplinary courses" frc=r-<nnqi's:.ifemks;rrst<lntut+s+f,utlcs? (ust tick on
the right)

1" Not at alli 2. Average/ 3. Goodl 4. Very good/5. Excellent

C. How far dces (fie syffabus provide ffie opportunrty to have better unders(anding over the subjeat?

F11.4fiq k{Gn a-$.$ e mtx @ro s-.tfi {qtmr (.just tick on the right)
1. Not at ali/ 2. Averagel 3. Good/'4. Very good/ 5. Excellent

D. The syllabus equips the students for higher studies Flrcmq E6 FfFt{ q{i Frlrll ?tr<ro ruIRsr fiust
tick on the right)

1. Nct at all/ 2. Averagel 3. Goodi 4. Very good/ 5. Excellent

H. Which peper icounse do you find very diffieult? r+ld cEtK 7 6qfi*K rs r\eT{K r1<Q lv <ce
:[ffi qmrq? (Not for faculty)

..... 3,S1... Serneslet, { Hord. qni

fA*un 6\osh

tA
i

,t. sl a +h.-

fl:
sd


